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MANTORP PARK

Valeryd Legends Cup
Result Race 2 A-Final

Started : 31

Pos

Nbr

Classified : 29

Name

VAP@CSET

Varracet

2024

Mantorp Motorklubb

Not Classified : 2

Motorcycle
City / Club

Gap

SVENSK N
BILSPORT

Total time
Km/h

hm sec

4 -5 May 2024
Mantorp Park - 3105mtr.

Fastest
time Km/h

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

99

68

66

34

56

93

19

67

59

320

63

20

96

Dennis Byquvist

Jimmy Jacobsson

Mads Panik Pedersen

Matthias Strdmberg

Michael Gryvik

Nicklas Lindberg

Micke Nyman

Linus Bjorkman

Oskar Frost

Per Danielsson

Johan Lennartsson

Kim Schmidt Petersen

Oscar Lindberg

Daniel Yasdani

Anders Berger

Daniel Lennartsson

Adam Axelsson

Cheva -34 sedan
Frovi

Karlskoga MF
Cheva-37 Sedan
Hedemora

SMK Hedemora
Ford Sedan
Hjallerup

AAS

Chevy -34 Sedan
Lidkdping

SMK Trollhattan
Chevy 34 Sedan
Borensberg
Linkdping MS
Ford -34 Sedan
Vintrosa

Teknis MC
Chevy -34 Sedan
Garphyttan

SMK O rebro
Chevy -34 Coupé
Torslanda

GKRC Team 13
Ford -34 Sedan
Mora

Mora MK

Cheva 34 Sedan
Boxholm
Linkdping MS
Ford -34 Sedan
Orebro
Karlskoga MF
Ford Sedan
Hadsten

AAS

Ford -34 Sedan
Vintrosa

Teknis MC

Ford -37 Sedan
Johanneshov
Stockholm BK
Legend Car
Bengtsfors
Bengtsfors MC
Ford -34 Sedan
Orebro
Karlskoga MF
Ford -34 Coupe
Orebro

SMK O rebro

-- 7laps --

0910

1192

1546

1.753

1951

2654

2913

3429

3970

4431

6523

6.664

8.129

8.842

8.906

9061

16:27.044

16:27.954

16:28.236

16:28.590

16:28.797

16:28.995

16:29.698

16:29.957

16:30473

16:31.014

16:31.475

16:33.567

16:33.708

16:35.173

16:35.886

16:35.950

16:36.105

7929

7922 1:28.841

7920 1:29516

7917 1:29.718

7915 1:29.333

7914 1:29.059

7908 1:29.220

79.06 1:29.630

7902 1:29673

78.98 1:29931

7894 1:29928

7877 1:30.700

78.76 1:30636

78.65 1:30907

7859 1:31580

7858 1:30.894

7857 1:30931

1:29.181 12538

125 .86

12491

124 63

125.17

12555

125 .33

12475

124 69

124 33

124 34

123 .28

123 37

123 .00

122 .10

123 .02

122 97

Fastesttime: 1:28.841 inlap 7 by nbr. 3:Jimmy Jacobsson (Cheva -37 Sedan)

Results: www.raceresults.se

Timekeeping by : MB Racesuppot AB

Publication-time

Domareordférande

Patrik Astréom

Tavlingsledare

Mikael Andersson

Tidtagningschef

Johnny Hoekman

Page 1 of 2

Results remain provisional pendng technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting



www.raceresults.se

o~

&
MANTORP PARK

Valeryd Legends Cup
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Started : 31

Pos

Nbr

Classified : 29

Name

VAP@CSET

Varracet

2024

Mantorp Motorklubb

Not Classified : 2

Motorcycle
City / Club

Gap

SVENSK N
BILSPORT

Total time

hm sec

Km/h

4 -5 May 2024
Mantorp Park - 3105mtr.

Fastest

time

Km/Zh 1In

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

132

70

57

112

122

77

45

10

30

95

97

Johan Sandin

Johnny Bondesson

Peter Lindén

Mads G Larsen

Christian Scheel

Magnus Hagberg

Mikael Hagerstrom

Hakan Aberg

Matts Wéangdahl

Alexander Bjork

Emil Andersson

Magnus Yxsjo Andersson

Chevrolet -34
Bengtsfors
Bengtsfors MC
Ford -34 Coupé
Oshy

Hyllinge MS
Ford -34 Sedan
Lidkdping
Karlskoga MF
Chevy Sedan
Dronninglund
FSAS

Fod -34 Coupe
Naestved
Rodby GK

Ford -34 Sedan
Kil

Fryksdalens MK
Chevy -34 Coupé
Tvaaker
Falkenberg MK
Ford -34
Hallsberg
CCSRacing
Chevy -34 Sedan
Taby Kyrkby
Linkdping MS
Ford -34 Sedan
Vretstorp
Karlskoga MF
Cheva-34
Linghem
Linkdping MS
Ford -34 Sedan
Frovi

SMK O rebro

10.178

10.916

11.654

11.769

12.648

13.712

13.753

14.629

16.573

16.825

17.552

47.055

16:37.222

16:37.960

16:38.698

16:38.813

16:39.692

16:40.756

16:40.797

16:41.673

16:43.617

16:43.869

16:44596

17:14.099

7848

7843

7837

78.36

7829

7821

7820

78.14

7798

7796

7791

7568

1:31.092

1:31.285

1:31559

1:31.376

1:31.370

1:32.055

1:31.389

1:31591

1:31.866

1:31615

1:31409

1:37.041

12275 6

12249 6

12212 6

12237 7

12238 6

12147 6

12235 6

12208 6

12172 6

12205 6

12232 7

11523 6

[Not Classified

Classification limit (70% of 7 Laps)=4Laps

DNC

DNC

121

Fredrik Vestman

Larry Nilsson

Cheva -37 Sedan
Avesta
SMK Hedemora

Tomelilla
KAK

-- 1laps --

9:40891

19.24

0.00
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Domareordférande
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Tavlingsledare
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Page 2 of 2

Results remain provisional pendng technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting



www.raceresults.se

